
Salon Term Schedule – August / October 2020  
 
Monday's - Currently No Salon Day Operating  
  
Tuesday’s – SPA & BODY BEDS OPEN = 6  

Tuesday 25th August  Spa & Body (10.00 am or 1.00 pm)  

Tuesday 1st September   Spa & Body (10.00 am or 1.00 pm)  

Tuesday 8th September  Spa & Body (10.00 am or 1.00 pm)  

Tuesday 15th September  Spa & Body Electricals (10.00 am or 1.00 pm)  

Tuesday 22nd September  Spa & Body Electricals (10.00 am or 1.00 pm)  

Tuesday 29th September  Spa & Body Electricals (10.00 am or 1.00 pm)   
Currently Closed - TBA Take Names / Numbers  

  

Wednesday’s – Part Time - FACIALS BEDS OPEN = 5  

Wednesday 16th September  Specialised Facials (10:00am or 1:00pm)  

Wednesday 23rd September  Specialised Facials (10:00am or 1:00pm)  

Wednesday 30th September  Specialised Facials (10:00am or 1:00pm)  

Wednesday 14th October  Specialised Facials (10:00am or 1:00pm)  

Wednesday 21st October  Specialised Facials (10:00am or 1:00pm)  

   
Thursday’s –FACIALS units (FT - Suzy) BEDS OPEN = 6  

Thursday 27th August  Specialised Facials (10:00am or 1:00pm)  

Thursday 3rd September   Specialised Facials (10:00am or 1:00pm)  

Thursday 10th September   Specialised Facials (10:00am or 1:00pm)  

Thursday 17th September   Specialised Facials (10:00am or 1:00pm)  

Thursday 24th September   Specialised Facials (10:00am or 1:00pm)   
Currently Closed - TBA Take Names / Numbers  

  

Friday’s – MPWT units (Leonie) BEDS OPEN = 6  

Friday 28th August   Mani / Pedi only  

Friday 4th September   Mani / Pedi’s / Waxing + Tinting (no Brazilians)   

Friday 11th September    Mani / Pedi’s / Waxing + Tinting (no Brazilians)  

Friday 18th September   Waxing + Tinting (no Brazilians / No Manicure’s or Pedicure’s)  

Friday 25th September   Waxing, Brazilians’ (No Manicure’s or Pedicure’s)  
Currently Closed - TBA Take Names / Numbers  

 

RED – Fully Booked  


